

State of Misconsin 1995 - 1996 LEGISLATURE

SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 87

May 16, 1995 – Offered by Senator Adelman.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 4: delete "person" and substitute "person law enforcement
3	<u>officer</u> ".
4	2. Page 2, line 5: delete "party" and substitute " party <u>law enforcement officer</u> ".
5	(END)